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Anlage
Am Sulzbach 144, 79423 Heitersheim
T 07634-2650 vorstand@tennisverein-heitersheim.de

Sportwart/in

Kammerer, Steffen
T +49 176 60913107 steffen.kammerer@arkam.de
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Herren 1
MF: Andreas Deckler

m 01729173968; adeckler@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Fuhl, Waldemar
Rutishauser, David
Dau, Torsten
Muller, Christian
Frech, Martin
Gallus, Nico

Wiekenberg, Sebastian

Finfgeld, Andreas
Deckler, Andreas
Seitz, Christoph
Pollnick, Heiko
Wien, Jannik
Steiger, Felix
Mayer, Michael
Linkesch, Valentin
Steck, Philipp
Pogerth, Andreas
Hofler, Christian
Strahberger, Yannick
Link, Tim

Reiner, Martin
Kanstinger, Nikolas
Widmann, Thomas
Huber, Johannes
Scherle, Samuel
Winterhalter, Patrick

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18151628
17850942
17850135
18003610
18906054
18151352
18203729
17851452
18905997
18003616
18001763
19554309
19654729
17902996
19656083
19106429
18203725
19454131
19073498
19556735
17951399
10261550
18351231
18703347
17851453
17901210

LK DR Info
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
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